



## YWCA Greater Cincinnati Multi-Year Pledge Form

This form allows you to establish a multi-year pledge to YWCA Greater Cincinnati and set up a schedule to receive reminder notices by email or mail. If you desire to set up automatic payments via credit card or bank account or if paying by stock transfer, please contact Tracy Wells, VP Development, 513.361.2126.

## Pledge Amount

I pledge to give \$\_\_\_\_\_ (exclude any anticipated matching gifts)

I wish to designate these funds to

- \_\_\_\_ Domestic Violence Shelter Services
- \_\_\_\_ Eastern Area Services
- \_\_\_\_ Rising Stars
- \_\_\_\_ Workforce Development
- \_\_\_\_ Other (specify)
- \_\_\_\_ Unrestricted

For acknowledgement purposes, please print my name as: \_\_\_\_\_

This gift is *in honor of in memory of* (please circle one, if applicable): \_\_\_\_\_\_

YWCA Greater Cincinnati will mail pledge statements to you based on the schedule you determine is best for you. You will be able to pay by credit card or check.

Frequency of payments \_\_\_\_ Quarterly \_\_\_\_ Semi-Annually \_\_\_\_ Annually

Duration of payments (number of years) \_\_\_\_\_

State Date \_\_\_\_\_

Signature \_\_\_\_\_\_ Today's Date \_\_\_\_\_\_

Optional First Payment

Enclosed is my first payment of \$\_\_\_\_\_ (checks payable to YWCA Greater Cincinnati)

## **Payment Options**

Check \_\_\_ Credit Card \_\_\_\_ Circle one: Visa MasterCard Discover AmEx Account # \_\_\_\_\_ CVV (Security Code) \_\_\_\_ Exp. Date \_\_\_\_\_ Exact Name on Card \_\_\_\_\_ Billing Address \_\_\_\_\_ Cardholder's Signature \_\_\_\_\_

<u>Matching Gifts:</u> I anticipate my gift will be matched by (name of company) \_\_\_\_\_\_. Please send me the instructional form.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT